
 

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE AUGUST 2023 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

1/8/23 Tuesday Seminar : Principles of topical therapy in 
dermatology 

Dr.Gireesh Dr.Sumit Jagyasi 

3/8/23 Thursday  Journal club : Raynaud’s phenomenon – A brush 
up ( IJOD 2023 ) 

Dr.Vishwajeet Dr.Pallavi Rokade  

4/8/23 Friday Case presentation: VBD Dr.Aditi - 

8/8/23 Tuesday  Seminar : Immunofluorescence – part 1 Dr.Pallavi Yede Dr.Bhagyashree 
Supekar 

11/8/23 Friday Drug discussion: Methotrexate  - - 

18/8/23 Friday Case presentation  - - 

22/8/23 Tuesday  Seminar : Immunofluorescence – part 2 Dr.Sanjana Dr.Bushra Khan 

24/8/23 Thursday Journal club : Recommendations on 
Haemangioma of Infancy (SIG) Paediatrics ( IJDVL 
2023 ) 

Dr.Pallavi 
Mishra 

Dr.Bushra Khan 

29/8/23 Tuesday  Seminar : Neonatal dermatoses – part 1 Dr.Ankita  Dr.Sandeep 
Kulkarni 

31/8/23 Thursday  Journal club : Intralesional therapy in 
Dermatology ( IJDVL 2017 ) 

Dr.Poorna Dr.Sumit Jagyasi 

 


